
16
FRI

17-18
SAT-SUN

19
MON

FEBRUARY

4:00 - 6:00p  Arrival / Checkin
6:30   Dinner 
8:00   Worship + Bible Study
9:00   Snack

8:00   Breakfast
9:00   Departure

Breakfast
Family Devo
Worship + Bible Study
Lunch
Family Games
Afternoon Recreation
Dinner
Worship + Bible Study
Snack
Family Fun Night

8:00
9:00
10:00
12:00
1:00
2:00 - 5:00
5:45
6:30
8:00
8:30

wINTER
FAMILY CAMP


