







## **FEBRUARY**

16	4:00 - 6:00p	Arrival / Checkin
FRI	6:30	Dinner
	8:00	Worship + Bible Study
	9:00	Snack

17-18	Breakfast	8:00
SAT-SUN	Family Devo	9:00
	Worship + Bible Study	10:00
	Lunch	12:00
	Family Games	1:00
	Afternoon Recreation	2:00 - 5:00
	Dinner	5:45
	Worship + Bible Study	6:30
	Snack	8:00
	Family Fun Night	8:30

19 MON 8:00 9:00

Breakfast Departure